
Spring Session A-8 Week:  January 9 - March 4          Tuition:  $355.00 per semester hour

 Registration Dates:     Open:    Oct 24- Dec 20;  Jan 6

COURSE COURSE TITLE (prerequisites) (WI = writing intensive course) Sect SH Day & Time Instructor Start & End Location

ACC 200 Fundamental Accounting OL1 3 On-Line M. Phillis 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

ACC 201 Financial Accounting OL1 3 On-Line R. Parks 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

ACC 311 Personal Income Tax Accounting (ACC 201) OL1 3 On-Line W. Achilles 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

ACC 315 Intermediate Accounting I (ACC 201) OL1 3 On-Line W. Achilles 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

ACC 320 Accounting Information Systems (ACC 310) OL1 3 On-Line R. Hiatt 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

ACC 325 Fraud Examination (ACC 201 or JUS 205) OL1 3 On-Line K.  Mozingo 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

ADM 305 Organizational Leadership OL1 3 On-Line E. Duff 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

ADM 481 Senior Seminar in Org Adm (Senior standing) (WI) OL1 3 On-Line E. Duff 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

ANT 210 Cultural Anthropology (identical to SOC 210) OL1 3 On-Line A. Foster 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

BUS 206 Principles of Management OL1 3 On-Line M. Ammons 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

BUS 207 Legal Environment OL1 3 On-Line K. Heath 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

BUS 307 Finance  (ACC 201, 202, ECO 211) OL1 3 On-Line S. McLaughlin 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

BUS 308 Organizational Behavior (BUS 206) OL1 3 On-Line M. Ammons 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

BUS 314 Human Resources Management (BUS 206) OL1 3 On-Line J. Myers 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

BUS 319 Management Information Systems (BUS 206) OL1 3 On-Line A. Achilles 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

BUS 370 Small Business Management (BUS 307, MKT 205) OL1 3 On-Line D. Rhem 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

CHM 101/02 Conceptual Chemistry w/Lab OL1 4 On-Line P. Patterson 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

CIS 201 Web Authoring and Publishing OL1 3 On-Line J. Lewis 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

CIS 305  Computer and Network Security (CIS 205) OL1 3 On-Line A. Hoppe 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

CIS 310 Information Systems Concepts OL1 3 On-Line A. Batts 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

CIS 410 Management of Info System Projects (CIS 345) OL1 3 On-Line S. Holland 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

ECO 211 Principles of Economics (MAT 092) OL1 3 On-Line A. Davis 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

EDU 312 Reading, K-6 (EDU 202, 205) OL1 3 On-Line M. Duff 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

EDU 313 Language Arts (EDU 202,  205) OL1 3 On-Line M. Duff 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

EDU 400 Education Foundations and Diversity (EDU 202, 205) (WI) OL1 3 On-Line V. Mc Kinney 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

HIS 101 Western Civilization I OL1 3 On-Line M. Ames 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

HIS 405 Middle East (HIS 102) OL1 3 On-Line K. Richardson 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

JUS 111 Introduction to Criminal Justice OL1 3 On-Line S. Freeman 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

JUS 205 Police in Society  (JUS111) OL1 3 On-Line R. Allsbrook 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

JUS 304 Community Corrections  (JUS111) OL1 3 On-Line G. Jackson 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

JUS 403 Addiction, Crime and the Criminal (JUS111) OL1 3 On-Line E. Lindsley 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

JUS 410 Constitutional Law OL1 3 On-Line K. Carroll 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

JUS 421 Internship (9 s.h.  in JUS... 36 total s.h...2.0 cum g.p.a / approval) OL1 3 On-Line R. Allsbrook 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

JUS 429 Terrorism  (JUS111) OL1 3 On-Line C. Lewis 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

JUS 499 Senior Seminar (Senior Standing) (JUS 111) OL1 3 On-Line E. Marsal 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

MKT 205 Marketing (WI) OL1 3 On-Line S. McLaughlin 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

MKT 317 Integrated Marketing Communications (MKT 205) OL1 3 On-Line S. McLaughlin 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

MKT 321 Internet Marketing (MKT 205) OL1 3 On-Line M. Gowdy 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

MKT 322 Marketing Research (MAT 213, MKT 205) OL1 3 On-Line M. Osborne 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

MKT 495 Topics in Marketing (MKT 205) OL1 3 On-Line R. Everton 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

POL 112 Political Systems OL1 3 On-Line C. Husmann 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

POL 313 Comparative Politics OL1 3 On-Line Y. Kim 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

PSY 111 Introduction to Psychology OL1 3 On-line K. Martin 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

REL 101 Introduction to Religion OL1 3 On-line A.  Stern 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

SOC 101 Introduction to Sociology OL1 3 On-Line C. Craven 1/9 - 3/4 On-Line

Spring 2017  Online Class Schedule  



Durham  Spring Session B-8 Week:  March 6 - April 29           Tuition: $355.00 per semester hour

Registration Dates:   Open: Oct 26 - Dec 18,  Mar 3

COURSE COURSE TITLE (prerequisites) (WI = writing intensive course) Sect SH Day & Time Instructor Start & End Location

ACC 202 Managerial Accounting (ACC 201) OL2 3 On-Line M. Phillis 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

ACC 316 Intermediate Accounting II (ACC 315) OL2 3 On-Line W. Achilles 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

ACC 410 Auditing (ACC 316) OL2 3 On-Line J. Hiatt 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

ACC  411 Advanced Accounting Topics (ACC 316) OL2 3 On-Line J. Hiatt 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

ACC 482 Senior Seminar ( Senior standing)  (WI) OL2 3 On-Line R. Parks 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

ADM 305 Organizational Leadership OL2 3 On-Line E. Duff 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

BIO 101 Life Science OL2 3 On-Line E. Kosal 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

BUS 206 Principle of Management OL2 3 On-Line E. Duff 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

BUS 207 Legal Environment OL2 3 On-Line A. Broughton 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

BUS 308 Organizational Behavior (BUS 206 Jr. Standing) (WI) OL2 3 On-Line K. Cameron 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

BUS 314 Human Resources Management (BUS 206) OL2 3 On-Line L. Kotrodimos 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

BUS 319 Management Information Systems (BUS 206) OL2 3 On-Line A. Achilles 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

BUS 350 Operations Mgmt. (ACC 201, 202; MAT 213) OL2 3 On-Line J. Barbati 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

BUS 443 Entrepreneurial Finance (BUS 307: MAT 213) OL2 3 On-Line D. Walker 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

BUS 471 International Business (BUS 307, 308; MKT 205) OL2 3 On-Line M. Ammons 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

CIS 205 Intro to Data Communication and Networking (WI) OL2 3 On-Line R. Kissiah 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

CIS 211 Programming Structures OL2 3 On-Line J. Kenney 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

CIS 240 Intro to Databases OL2 3 On-Line J. Lewis 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

CIS 345 System Analysis and Design  (CIS 201, 211, 205, 240) OL2 3 On-Line L. Shimpi 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

CIS 455 System Project (CIS 410) OL2 3 On-Line S. Holland 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

ECO 212 Principles of Economics II OL2 3 On-Line M. Anker 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

EDU 321 Curriculum in Elementary Education (EDU 202, 205) (WI) OL2 3 On-Line V. Mc Kinney 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

EDU 417 Capstone Seminar (Senior Standings) OL2 3 On-Line M. Duff 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

EXS 301 Personal and Community Health OL2 3 On-Line S.  Crowley 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

GEO 101 World Geography OL2 3 On-Line J. Burke 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

HIS 102 Western Civilization II OL2 3 On-Line M. Ames 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

HIS 112 The US Since 1865 OL2 3 On-Line K. Richardson 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

HIS 360 Twentieth Century Europe (HIS 102 recommended) OL2 3 On-Line M. Ames 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

JUS 111 Introduction to Criminal Justice OL2 3 On-Line S. Freeman 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

JUS 293 Criminal Law  (JUS 111) OL2 3 On-Line A. Broughton 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

JUS 310 Criminology (JUS 111) OL2 3 On-Line M. Drew 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

JUS 310 Reporting Criminal Justice Professionals (JUS 111) OL2 3 On-Line E. Lindsley 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

JUS 315 Criminal Investigation (JUS 111) OL2 3 On-Line Staff 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

JUS 318 Research Methods (MAT 213; JUS 111) OL2 3 On-Line A. Asfari 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

JUS 325 Criminal Procedure (JUS 111) OL2 3 On-Line K. Heath 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

JUS 421 Internship (9 s.h.  in JUS... 36 total s.h...2.0 cum g.p.a / approval) OL2 3 On-Line R. Allsbrook 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

JUS 430 Ethical Issues in Criminal Justice (JUS 111) OL2 3 On-Line C. Lewis 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

JUS 499 Senior Seminar (Senior Standing) (JUS 111) OL2 3 On-Line E. Marsal 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

MKT 318 Consumer Behavior (MKT 205) OL2 3 On-Line M. Osborne 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

MKT 319 Retailing (MKT 205) OL2 3 On-Line R. Everton 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

MKT 320 Services Marketing (MKT 205) OL2 3 On-Line R. Everton 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

MKT 482 Marketing Capstone (BUS 308, MKT 322 & Senior Standing) OL2 3 On-Line S. McLaughlin 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

POL 201 Introduction to International Relations OL2 3 On-Line C. Husmann 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

POL 408 Big Business and American Politics (WI) OL2 3 On-Line C. Husmann 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

PSY 302 Abnormal Psychology (PSY 111) OL2 3 On-line K. Martin 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

REL 342 Business and Professional Ethics OL2 3 On-line A. Sterns 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line

SOC 400 Sociology of Workplace (SOC 101) OL2 3 On-line L. McManus, 3/6 - 4/29 On-Line



Summer  Session I   May 1 - June 24          Tuition:  $355.00 per semester hour

Registration Dates:  Oct 24- April 26

COURSE COURSE TITLE (prerequisites) (WI = writing intensive course) Sect SH Day & Time Instructor Start & End Location

ACC 201 Financial Accounting OL1 3 On-Line W. Achilles 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

ACC 201 Financial Accounting OL12 3 On-Line K.  Mozingo 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

ACC 310 Cost Accounting (ACC 201) OL1 3 On-Line W. Achilles 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

ACC 312 Corporate Income Tax Accounting (ACC 311) OL1 3 On-Line R. Parks 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

ACC 320 Accounting Information Systems (ACC 310) OL1 3 On-Line A. Sheeler 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

ACC 410 Auditing (ACC 315) OL1 3 On-Line A. Sheeler 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

ADM 305 Organizational Leadership OL1 3 On-Line E. Duff 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

ADM 481 Senior Seminar Organizational  Administration OL1 3 On-Line E. Duff 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

ANT 420 Emergence of Human (SOC 101) OL1 3 On-Line A. Foster 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

BUS 206 Principles of Management OL1 3 On-Line M. Ammons 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

BUS 308 Organizational Behavior (BUS 206) (WI) OL1 3 On-Line M. Ammons 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

BUS 314 Human Resources Management (BUS 206) OL1 3 On-Line L. Kotrodimos 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

BUS 319 Management Info Systems (BUS 206) OL1 3 On-Line A. Achilles 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

BUS 350 Operations Management (ACC201, 202; MAT 213) OL1 3 On-Line D. Walker 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

BUS 472 Business and Society (BUS 307, 308) OL1 3 On-Line Staff 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

BUS 475 Small Business Consulting (BUS 307; 308) OL1 3 On-Line D. Rhem 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

CHM 101-02 Conceptual Chemistry w/Lab OL1 4 On-Line P. Patterson 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

CIS 201 Web Authoring and Publishing OL1 3 On-Line J. Kenney 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

CIS 307 Computer Forensics OL1 3 On-Line J. Lewis 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

CIS 345 Systems Analysis and Design (CIS 201, 211, 205, 240) OL1 3 On-Line J. Lewis 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

CIS 330 Object Oriented Programming OL1 3 On-Line J. Kenney 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

CIS 340 Topics in Info Systems - Ethics in CIS OL1 3 On-Line S. Holland 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

ECO 211 Principles of Economics I (MAT 092) OL1 3 On-Line A. Davis 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

EDU 310 Technology in Education (EDU 202, 205) OL1 3 On-Line V. McKinney 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

HIS 101 Western Civilization I OL1 3 On-Line M. Ames 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

HIS 321 North Carolina History OL1 3 On-Line K. Richardson 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

JUS 111 Introduction to Criminal Justice OL1 3 On-Line S. Freeman 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

JUS 206 Judicial Process (JUS 111) OL1 3 On-Line A. Broughton 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

JUS 302 Juvenile Justice (JUS 111) OL1 3 On-Line G. Jackson 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

JUS 312 Cybercrime (JUS 111) OL1 3 On-Line C. Lewis 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

JUS 325 Criminal Procedure (JUS 111) OL1 3 On-Line J. Pittman 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

JUS 403 Addiction, Crime and the Criminal (JUS 111) OL1 3 On-Line E. Marsal 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

JUS 421 Internship (9 s.h.  in JUS... 36 total s.h...2.0 cum g.p.a / approval) OL1 3 On-Line R. Allsbrook 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

JUS 430 Ethical Issues in CJ (JUS 111) OL1 3 On-Line C. Lewis 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

JUS 410 Constitutional Law OL1 3 On-Line J. Pittman 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

JUS 499 Senior Seminar (Senior Standing) (JUS 111) OL1 3 On-Line E. Marsal 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

MKT 205 Principles of Marketing (WI) OL1 3 On-Line S. McLaughlin 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

MKT 317 Integrated Marketing Communication (MKT 205) OL1 3 On-Line M. Gowdy 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

MKT 321 Internet Marketing (MKT 205) OL1 3 On-Line R. Everton 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

MKT 495 Special Topic in Marketing  (MKT 205) OL1 3 On-Line S. McLaughlin 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

POL 313 Comparative Politics OL1 3 On-Line Y. Kim 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

PSY 111 Introduction to Psychology OL1 3 On-Line K. Martin 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

PSY 201 Psychological Development in Childhood (PSY 111) OL1 3 On-Line F. Sanborn 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

PSY 316 Social Psychology (PSY 111) OL1 3 On-Line K. Martin 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line 15

REL 101 Introduction to Religion OL1 3 On-Line A. Stern 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

REL 342 Business and Professional Ethics OL1 3 On-line A. Stern 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

SOC 101 Principles of Sociology OL1 3 On-Line C. Craven 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

SOC 400 Sociology of the Workplace (SOC 101) OL1 3 On-Line L. McManus 5/1 - 6/24 On-Line

 Summer I 2017 Online Class Schedule  


